
1

Extension Notice-III

SRM e-tender notice for “Supply of 500 Nos. of Intelligent Electronic Devices (IEDs) alongwith the configuration
software for visibility of all elements in the existing visible EHV substations in MSETCL system”.-Extension of
date of submission.

SR.
NO.

PARTICULAR DESCRIPTION

1 Tender No. MSETCL/CO/CE/ACI&P/Com/IEDs/2023-24/T-02

2 RFx No: 7000028952

3 Name of Tender

“Supply of 500 Nos. of Intelligent Electronic Devices (IEDs)
alongwith the configuration software for visibility of all elements
in the existing visible EHV substations in MSETCL system”

4 Tender Downloading Dates & time.
From : 09.11.2023 @ 23:59Hrs.
To : 01.01.2024 @ 12:00Hrs.

5
Last Date & Time (Hrs.) for online
submission of Tender Documents.

On or before:01.01.2024 @ 12:00Hrs.

8
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online opening
of Technical Bids.

On 01.01.2024 @ 12:00Hrs.
(if possible)

9
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online opening
of Price Bids.

Will be conveyed to successful bidder after scrutiny of Technical
Bids.

10 Tender Amount
Rs.6,51,95,000/- (Rs. Six Crore Fifty One Lakhs Ninty Five
Thousand Only) (Inclusive of all taxes)

11 EMD Amount
Rs. 6,51,950/-
(Rs.Six Lakhs Fifty One Thousand Nine Hundred Fify Only)

12 Tender Fees Rs. 5000/- + GST(18%)

NOTE: 1) Tender documents shall be downloaded from MSETCL’s website
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in

2) For Queries you may contact to:
1. Mr. Sudhir Dhawale - Supeintending Engineer(Tel): Mob No. 8554989030
2. Mr. Ashish Bhute – Executive Engineer (CRP): Mob No. 9833817495

Address:
Office of the Chief Engineer (ACI&P),
MSLDC Old Building, MSETCL,
Thane-Belapur Road,
Airoli, Navi Mumbai-400708. email - id: ceaci@mahatransco.in

Sd/-
Chief Engineer (ACI&P)

C.O. MSETCL.


